Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamké&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,69
0,72
0,77
1,38

1,2
1,96

2,04

2,27
2,36
2,73
2,58
2,63
2,79

2,88
291

2,96
3,07
3,27

3,44

3,7
3,79
3,59

0,0603
0,2409

0,2284

-0,6053
2,3374

Vételi hozam %
1,79
1,82
1,87
2,48

2,3
3,06
3,14
3,37
3,46
3,83
3,68
3,73
3,89

3,98
4,01

4,06
4,17
4,37
4,54
4,8
4,89
4,69
1,2108
1,3578
1,7288
0,8953
3,7863

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
103,8968
100,9833
100,5711

109,234
101,15
100,5256
102,6314
101,3057
111,0957
94,8089
100,0905
95,51
94,9685
101,138
98,21
124,0618
93,915
99,21
100,2979
101,5212
90,3825
87,9753
91,2938
89,2493
108,5191
106,8168
111,1828
112,1971
114,2352
182,0528

Netto vételi arfolyam %
103,1793
99,9333
99,7106
106,9196
100,05
98,6126
99,8402
98,2181
107,1283
90,8567
95,0604
91,1944
90,3683
95,3406
97,11
116,5298
87,1393
98,11
92,2898
92,6272
81,2111
78,355
79,426
76,5977
90,0951
105,2897
108,7904
108,4562
104,9044
152,3859

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
106,5434
101,0504
100,8875
114,9874

101,227
100,8461
103,7492
101,4153
113,1752

95,7623
102,5165

96,336

95,2767
101,2448

98,3045
124,3947

94,8465

99,515
100,9554
101,6815

91,6339

88,8383

91,4006

90,8767
110,6561
107,9814
113,8502

112,854

114,379

182,9

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,8259 2022.06.24
100,0004 2022.10.26
100,027 2022.08.24
112,673 2023.11.24
100,127 2023.07.26
98,9331 2023.08.23
100,958 2024.06.26
98,3277 2024.10.24
109,2078 2025.06.24
91,8101 2025.11.26
97,4864 2026.12.22
92,0204 2026.04.22
90,6765 2026.08.26
95,4474 2027.10.27
97,2045 2027.04.22
116,8627 2028.10.22
88,0708 2029.05.23
98,415 2029.08.22
92,9473 2030.08.21
92,7875 2031.10.22
82,4625 2033.04.20
79,218 2034.06.22
79,5328 2038.10.27
78,2251 2041.04.25
92,2321 2051.04.28
106,4543 2023.02.21
111,4578 2023.11.22
109,1131 2024.03.25
105,0482 2027.10.10
153,2331 2041.03.29

2021.11.09.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



